
60m HURDLES HEAT 1
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 409 Lucy Davison Central U13 F 10.98
2 411 Aimee Scott Pitreavie U15 F 11.01
3 421 Maia Hely Grangemouth DS U15 F 11.13
4 404 Lucy Smith Central U13 F 12.48

60m HURDLES HEAT 2
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 419 Holly Belch Sale SEN F 9.26
2 436 Ian Pagpt Shettleston M 9.55
3 433 Cameron Blonce Central DNS

60m HURDLES HEAT 3
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 408 Ken Moncrieff FVH SEN M 10.92
2 420 Tim Hely Troon V40 10.95

60m RACE 1 HEAT 1
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 418 Anthony Rafturn Harrow SEN M 7.26
2 431 Callum Woods 7.35
3 413 Oliver Lawson Pitreavie SEN M 7.35
4 403 Bethanie Finlayson EAC U20 F 7.83
5 446 James Muir FVH U23 M 8.25
6 426 Ronnie Hunter Corstophine M 8.25

60m RACE 1 HEAT 2
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 402 Sam Muirhead Grangemouth DS M 8.42
2 408 Ken Moncrieff FVH M 8.45
3 425 Laura Livesey Motherwell F 8.49
4 429 Calum Henderson EAC M 8.56
5 428 Eilidh Thores Corstophine F 8.73
6 434 Isla Dalrymple F 8.89

60m RACE 1 HEAT 3
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 443 Georgia Smith Central F 9.14
2 411 Aimee Scott F 9.24
3 401 Rachel McNulty F 9.25
4 410 Ruth Harvey Pitreavie F 9.44
5 427 Katy McGonigal Grangemouth DS F 9.45
6 430 Rob Henderson M 9.91

60m RACE 1 HEAT 4
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 416 Jessica Cleland Central F 8.71
2 414 Linzie Kerr Pitreavie F 8.85
3 417 Joni Bairstow Central F 9.69
4 412 Lynn Harvey Pitreavie F 10.09
5 422 Kai Hely Grangemouth DS M 11.24
6 432 Abbie Steven Ronhill F 11.77

60m RACE 1 HEAT 5
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME



1 439 Daniel Johnston Corstophine M 8.23
2 405 John MacLennan Grangemouth DS M 8.31
3 440 Adam Johnstone Pitreavie M 8.64
4 407 Dylan Johnstone FVH M 9.68
5 433 Cameron Blane Central M 9.82
6 438 Blake Pelletier CAC M DNS

60m RACE 1 HEAT 6
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 449 Rohan Green EAC M 7.79
2 441 Alexander Busby Pitreavie M 8.64
3 447 Sophie Malcolm Corstophine F 9.24
4 448 Francesca Rea Corstophine F 10.69

60m RACE 2 HEAT 1
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 418 Anthony Rafturn M 7.24
2 431 Callum Woods M 7.35
3 451 Matthew Jones EAC M 7.52
4 453 Stephen McInnes M 7.61
5 444 Nishant Pun Kilbarchan M 7.69
6 426 Ronnie Hunter Corstophine M 8.06

60m RACE 2 HEAT 2
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 449 Rohan Green EAC M 7.69
2 450 Keiran Ferguson FVH M 7.82
3 403 Bethanie Finlayson EAC F 7.83
4 419 Holly Belch Sale F 8.08
5 435 Ben Pagot Cumbernauld M 8.46
6 425 Laura Livesey Motherwell F 8.55

60m RACE 2 HEAT 3
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 439 Daniel Johnston Corstophine M 8.33
2 401 Rachel McNulty F 9.43
3 409 Lucy Davison Central F 9.48
4 437 Iona Pagot F 9.81
5 438 Blake Pelietier CAAC M 10.91
6 432 Abbie Steven Ronhill F 12.20

60m RACE 2 HEAT 4
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER TIME

1 452 Euan Stewart Corstophine M 7.95
2 416 Jessica Cleland Central F 8.74
3 434 Isla Dalrymple F 8.96
4 417 Joni Stewart F 9.74

Long Jump Junior
BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER DISTANCE

401 Rachel McNulty Garrowhill Primary U13 F 3.81
410 Ruth Harvey Pitreavie U15 F 3.69
415 Abby Gifford FVH U15 F 3.50
421 Maia Hely Grangemouth DS U15 F 3.31
422 Kai Hely Grangemouth DS U11 M 2.68
423 Daniel McFarlane Inverness U16 M 4.89



424 Andrew McFarlane Inverness U14 M 4.61
429 Calum Henderson EAC U15 M 4.22
430 Rob Henderson U11 M 3.49
404 Lucy Smith Central U13 F 3.25
440 Adam Johnston Pitreavie 4.33
437 Iona Paget F 3.24

Long Jump Senior
BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER DISTANCE

408 Ken Moncrieff FVH M55 M 3.99
420 Tim Hely Troon V40 M 4.69

Pole Vault
BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER Height

Tom Chandler Central M 2.02
Steve Wallace Cumbernauld M 2.02
Ken Moncrieff FVH M 2.22
Ron Todd Central M 3.02
Sam Adams Glasgow M 4.42

Shot Putt Junior
BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER DISTANCE

406 Kyle Peterson Grangemouth DS U13 M 5.11
409 Lucy Davison Central U13 M 5.89
412 Lynn Harvey Pitreavie U11 F 3.45
415 Abby Gifford FVH U15 F 7.15
423 Daniel McFarlane Inverness U16 M 9.73
424 Andrew McFarlane Inverness U14 M 10.58
442 Leah Trevis Central U13 F 6.02

Shot Putt Senior
BIB NO NAME CLUB WEIGHT GENDER DISTANCE

436 Ian Ragot M 10.15
454 Kirsty Yates EAC F 15.87
435 Ben Pagot M 8.81

High Jump 
BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP GENDER HEIGHT

410 Ruth Harve Pitreavie U15 F 1.20
411 Aimee Scott U15 F 1.30
422 Kai Hely Grangemouth DS U11 M 0.90
420 Tim Hely Troon v40 M 1.40
421 Maia Hely Grangemouth DS U15 F 1.30
428 Eilidh Thores Corstophine U15 F 1.10
423 Daniel McFarlane Inverness U16 M 1.40
424 Andrew McFarlane Inverness U14 M 1.40
435 Ben Pagot Cumbernauld U16 M 1.40
436 Ian Pagot Shettleston M40 M 1.60
404 Lucy Smith Central U12 F 1.00
443 Georgia Smith Central U13 F 1.40
445 Roisin Bonucchi Central U17 F 1.40


	Sheet1

